TRIBES™
WALL
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

width  88 mm
height 136 mm
order code
white  L30T98A1HWL
black  L30T98A1HZL
 white / gold  L30T98A1HWLLB
 black / gold  L30T98A1HZLLB
tribes wall L up
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
class 1
length  400 mm
width  88 mm
height 136 mm
order code
white  L30T98A2HWL
black  L30T98A2HZL
 white / gold  L30T98A2HWLLB
 black / gold  L30T98A2HZLLB
tribes wall R up
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
class 1
length  400 mm
width  88 mm
height 136 mm
order code
white  L30T98A3HWL
black  L30T98A3HZL
 white / gold  L30T98A3HWLLB
 black / gold  L30T98A3HZLLB
tribes wall L down
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  10W
voltage  120V
class 1
length  400 mm
width  88 mm
height 136 mm
order code
white  L30T98A4HWL
black  L30T98A4HZL
 white / gold  L30T98A4HWLLB
 black / gold  L30T98A4HZLLB
tribes wall R down
tribes
design by david abad
Inspired by the ‘Calumet’, those sacred pipes that are